                LY611024
Rev. 1.5                                               128K X 8 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
5F, No. 2, Industry E. Rd. IX, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: 886-3-6668838
FAX: 886-3-6668836
0


11

ORDERING INFORMATION
LY611024 U V - WW XX Y Z
Z : Packing Type
Blank : Tube or Tray
T : Tape Reel
Y : Temperature Range
Blank : (Commercial) 0°C ~ 70°C
E : (Extended) -20°C ~ +80°C
I : (Industrial) -40°C ~ +85°C
U : Package Type
J : 32-pin 300 mil SOJ
L : 32-pin 8 mm x 20 mm TSOP-I
R :32-pin 8 mm x 13.4 mm STSOP
WW : Access Time(Speed)
XX : Power Type
LL : Ultra Low Power
V : Lead Information
L : Green Package
                LY611024
Rev. 1.5                                               128K X 8 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
5F, No. 2, Industry E. Rd. IX, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: 886-3-6668838
FAX: 886-3-6668836
12

THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY.